ANDREW GRAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED SC503016
ANGLONOR LIMITED SC426730
AQUA (SCOTLAND) LIMITED S5C207580
AR94 LTD S5C492461
AROHI LIMITED SC497266
ATLANTIC PRIME LIMITED SC548103
A VERY VINTAGE AFFAIR LIMITED SC476810
AVOCH IT LIMITED 5C539998
BADENTARBET PIER LIMITED SC476242
BLUE LAGOON DUNDEE LIMITED SC315192
BNP PARIBAS SCOTTISH GENERAL 5C218249
PARTNER LIMITED
BONNYBRIDGE UPHOLSTERY LTD SC523672
BONUM VITALITY LTD sC511811
BQOI FINANCIAL LIMITED SC380612
BRAEHOLM SURVEYING LIMITED SC356326
BRAW SCOTLAND LIMITED SC470293
BRENDRIL LTD SC438074
BUSINESSINSURE LIMITED 5C225808
BWE (4) LTD SC463921
BYTESHIFT LTD SC305728
CAMBUS DESIGNS LIMITED SC082812
CAMMO PROPERTY LTD S5C530841
CAPTION MEDIA LTD SC413953
CCM COMMUNICATIONS LTD S5C479872
CEDARWOOD HK LIMITED SC439947
CELESTICA (GOUROCK) LIMITED SC275943
CFM CATERING LIMITED SC383211
CIFAL SCOTLAND LTD SC309031
C JONES LOGISTICS LIMITED SC553824
CLACHAN DORNIE LIMITED SC389330
CLYDEBUILT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED SC466533
CLYDESIDE RECORDS LIMITED SC527585
CMCM LIMITED SC543429
COASTERS INDOOR FOOTBALL LIMITED SC462947
THE COFFEE CUP CAFE LTD 5C384547
COULL3D LTD SC518936
CRAIGLEITH ENGINEERING SERVICES SC448424
LIMITED
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ITEST IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED SC554378
IWR CONSULTANTS LIMITED SC260154
JASS SOLUTIONS LIMITED SC367747
J H DEMPSTER LTD. 5C239818
J MAX ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD SC502233
JOHN MACINNES ASSOCIATES LIMITED SC277926
JOHN STEWART (ELECTRICAL) LIMITED SC357152
JOHN WHITEFORD LTD S5C399249
JOMIK PROPERTIES LTD SC436874
J.0. THORNE (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED SC041304
JWDH LOGISTICS LTD SC458694
KATHURIA MCKENZIE LIMITED SC446044
KEO CONSULTING LIMITED SC522646
KESTELLE LIMITED SC563266
KPJ ENGINEERING LTD SC473759
LAH CONTRACTS LTD SC446228
LOCALHANDYMAN4YOU LTD SC445094
LOCKHART ENTERPRISE LIMITED SC339853
LOGS4Y LIMITED 5C238033
L P PUB COMPANY LIMITED SC330699
MARA TUATH LIMITED SC579018

DUNTOCHER OFF SALES LTD.
DYLANS CANDY STORE LTD.

EC REPORTING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED

EDISON WATT LIMITED

ELISE TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
ELLIOTT DELIVERIES LIMITED

EMMOCK SERVICES LIMITED

EMPTY STOMACH LTD

ERA TRADING LTD

ESTORIL APPAREL LTD

EUROBLOCK SECURITY CUBE BARRIER
LIMITED

EWAN MCINTOSH LIMITED

FINAL HEALTHCARE SERVICES LIMITED
FINCHIC LTD

FISHER & DONALDSON (DUNDEE)
FLORA FAUNA CREATIONS LTD
FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (DXCVII)
LIMITED

FRESH MUSIC ABERDEEN LTD

FULLER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

FUN & GAMES (SCOTLAND) LTD.
FYFE CONTRACTORS LIMITED
GADGET HIGHWAY LTD

GAJ SERVICES LTD

GAT SS LTD

GIGCHECK LIMITED

GLOBAL NET DIGITAL LTD
GLOBAL NET DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED
GOOD MAN DUMFRIES LIMITED
HANIEL LIMITED

HOUSEOFLBD LIMITED

HTMS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INTERACTIFY LTD

IN THE DARKEST HOUSE LTD
INVEC LIMITED

IOLAIR IT LTD

ISG SCOTLAND LIMITED

RDH4 CONSULTING LIMITED

REDEEM LIMITED

REFRESH AUTOCARE LTD

RHYL (UK) LTD

RKJ PROPERTIES LTD

RON HUTCHISON ASSOCIATES LTD.
RPM DESIGN (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
RUBI (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

SAFE LIFT (FIFE) LTD

SANMARRO LIMITED

SB INTERIM SOLUTIONS LTD

SBLR MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD
SCB COACHING LIMITED

SCOOBY NEEDS A DOO LTD

SCORO SOLUTIONS LTD

SCOTIA ANAESTHESIA LTD
SCOT-MAC OILFIELD SERVICES LTD
SCOTT ENGINEERING (SCOTLAND) LTD.
SCOTWED LTD

SEAN ANDERSON GEOSPATIAL LIMITED
SHIFTR LTD

5C308290
5C444812
SC532319
SC317082
SC323451
SC548669
SC550815
SC546973
SC473200
SC555703
S5C478891

S5C288052
SC542291
SC535090
SC037436
SC547884
SC233678

SC566719
SC530416
SC323187
5C044401
SC527762
SC533084
SC537937
SC470479
SC496738
SC377543
SC546420
SC489655
SC553866
5C389484
SC529679
SC585307
SC275581
SC507616
SC388876

SC458235
SC194216
SC503126
5C278901
SC523097
SC352458
SC407737
SC526697
SC444164
SC185104
SC491572
SC550112
SC434512
S5C565038
SC354715
SC471981
5C549895
SC502766
SC399874
SC569744
S5C552597

23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018



