ANDREW GRAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC503016	DUNTOCHER OFF SALES LTD.	SC308290	23/01/2018
ANGLONOR LIMITED	SC426730	DYLANS CANDY STORE LTD.	SC444812	23/01/2018
AQUA (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC207580	EC REPORTING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED		23/01/2018
AR94 LTD	SC492461	EDISON WATT LIMITED	SC317082	23/01/2018
AROHI LIMITED	SC497266	ELISE TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC323451	23/01/2018
ATLANTIC PRIME LIMITED	SC548103	ELLIOTT DELIVERIES LIMITED	SC548669	23/01/2018
A VERY VINTAGE AFFAIR LIMITED	SC476810	EMMOCK SERVICES LIMITED	SC550815	23/01/2018
AVOCH IT LIMITED	SC539998	EMPTY STOMACH LTD	SC546973	23/01/2018
BADENTARBET PIER LIMITED	SC476242	ERA TRADING LTD	SC473200	23/01/2018
BLUE LAGOON DUNDEE LIMITED	SC315192	ESTORIL APPAREL LTD	SC555703	23/01/2018
BNP PARIBAS SCOTTISH GENERAL	SC218249	EUROBLOCK SECURITY CUBE BARRIER	SC478891	23/01/2018
PARTNER LIMITED		LIMITED		
BONNYBRIDGE UPHOLSTERY LTD	SC523672	EWAN MCINTOSH LIMITED	SC288052	23/01/2018
BONUM VITALITY LTD	SC511811	FINAL HEALTHCARE SERVICES LIMITED	SC542291	23/01/2018
BQI FINANCIAL LIMITED	SC380612	FINCHIC LTD	SC535090	23/01/2018
BRAEHOLM SURVEYING LIMITED	SC356326	FISHER & DONALDSON (DUNDEE)	SC037436	23/01/2018
BRAW SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC470293	FLORA FAUNA CREATIONS LTD	SC547884	23/01/2018
BRENDRIL LTD	SC438074	FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (DXCVII)	SC233678	23/01/2018
BUSINESSINSURE LIMITED	SC225808	LIMITED		
BWE (4) LTD	SC463921	FRESH MUSIC ABERDEEN LTD	SC566719	23/01/2018
BYTESHIFT LTD	SC305728	FULLER CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED		23/01/2018
CAMBUS DESIGNS LIMITED	SC082812	FUN & GAMES (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC323187	23/01/2018
CAMMO PROPERTY LTD	SC530841	FYFE CONTRACTORS LIMITED	SC044401	23/01/2018
CAPTION MEDIA LTD	SC413953	GADGET HIGHWAY LTD	SC527762	23/01/2018
CCM COMMUNICATIONS LTD	SC479872	GAJ SERVICES LTD	SC533084	23/01/2018
CEDARWOOD HK LIMITED	SC439947	GAT SS LTD	SC537937	23/01/2018
CELESTICA (GOUROCK) LIMITED	SC275943	GIGCHECK LIMITED	SC470479	23/01/2018
CFM CATERING LIMITED	SC383211	GLOBAL NET DIGITAL LTD	SC496738	23/01/2018
CIFAL SCOTLAND LTD	SC309031	GLOBAL NET DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED	SC377543	23/01/2018
C JONES LOGISTICS LIMITED	SC553824	GOOD MAN DUMFRIES LIMITED	SC546420	23/01/2018
CLACHAN DORNIE LIMITED	SC389330	HANIEL LIMITED	SC489655	23/01/2018
CLYDEBUILT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC466533	HOUSEOFLBD LIMITED	SC553866	23/01/2018
CLYDESIDE RECORDS LIMITED	SC527585	HTMS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC389484	23/01/2018
CMCM LIMITED	SC543429	INTERACTIFY LTD	SC529679	23/01/2018
COASTERS INDOOR FOOTBALL LIMITED	SC462947	IN THE DARKEST HOUSE LTD	SC585307	23/01/2018
THE COFFEE CUP CAFE LTD	SC384547	INVEC LIMITED	SC275581	23/01/2018
COULL3D LTD	SC518936	IOLAIR IT LTD	SC507616	23/01/2018
CRAIGLEITH ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	SC448424	ISG SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC388876	23/01/2018
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONT	INUED			
ITEST IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC554378	RDH4 CONSULTING LIMITED	SC458235	23/01/2018
IWR CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC260154	REDEEM LIMITED	SC194216	23/01/2018
JASS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC367747	REFRESH AUTOCARE LTD	SC503126	23/01/2018
J H DEMPSTER LTD.	SC239818	RHYL (UK) LTD	SC278901	23/01/2018
J MAX ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD	SC502233	RKJ PROPERTIES LTD	SC523097	23/01/2018
JOHN MACINNES ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC277926	RON HUTCHISON ASSOCIATES LTD.	SC352458	23/01/2018
JOHN STEWART (ELECTRICAL) LIMITED	SC357152	RPM DESIGN (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC407737	23/01/2018
JOHN WHITEFORD LTD	SC399249	RUBI (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC526697	23/01/2018
JOMIK PROPERTIES LTD	SC436874	SAFE LIFT (FIFE) LTD	SC444164	23/01/2018
J.O. THORNE (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED	SC041304	SANMARRO LIMITED	SC185104	23/01/2018
JWDH LOGISTICS LTD	SC458694	SB INTERIM SOLUTIONS LTD	SC491572	23/01/2018
KATHURIA MCKENZIE LIMITED	SC446044	SBLR MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD	SC550112	23/01/2018
KEO CONSULTING LIMITED	SC522646	SCB COACHING LIMITED	SC434512	23/01/2018
KESTELLE LIMITED	SC563266	SCOOBY NEEDS A DOO LTD	SC565038	23/01/2018
KPJ ENGINEERING LTD	SC473759	SCORO SOLUTIONS LTD	SC354715	23/01/2018
LAH CONTRACTS LTD	SC446228	SCOTIA ANAESTHESIA LTD	SC471981	23/01/2018
LOCALHANDYMAN4YOU LTD	SC445094	SCOT-MAC OILFIELD SERVICES LTD	SC549895	23/01/2018
LOCKHART ENTERPRISE LIMITED	SC339853	SCOTT ENGINEERING (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC502766	23/01/2018
LOGS4Y LIMITED	SC238033	SCOTWED LTD	SC399874	23/01/2018
L P PUB COMPANY LIMITED	SC330699	SEAN ANDERSON GEOSPATIAL LIMITED	SC569744	23/01/2018
MARA TUATH LIMITED	SC579018	SHIFTR LTD	SC552597	23/01/2018